WE WORK HARDER, DOING WHATEVER IT TAKES, TO BE YOUR PREFERRED SUPPLIER
CONTRACTOR
CONNECTION VOL.1 2020
NOW STOCKING HTP HEATERS
Advanced heating and hot water systems.  HTP  has models for both your
residential or commercial needs.
2269168 MFG #: EVC080C2X045
Everlast Electric Water Heater

to win prizes on HotDawg units sold between
September 7th, 2020 & January 31st, 2021
SELLSIGN UP  SUBMIT
Add up BTUs to win! You’ll be awarded the prize from the Tier
matching your total BTUs sold at the close of the contest.
*Must be registered Modine Authorized Contractor to participate in the
contractor rewards.  Contractors can apply and be approved to join the
Modine Authorized Contracyor program at:
Modine Propeller Unit Heater
Natural Gas -  80% AFUE
MFG# DESCRIPTION PRICE
PDP250AE0130 250,000 BTU 1,274.53$
PDP150AE0130 150,000 BTU 891.98$
MODEL BTU/HR TYPICAL APPLICATION
HD/HDS30 30,000 1 TO 1/2 CAR GARAGE
HD/HDS45 45,000 2 TO 2-1/2 CAR GARAGE
HD/HDS60 60,000 3 TO 3-1/2 CAR GARAGE
HD/HDS75 75,000
HD/HDS100 100,000
HD/HDS125 125,000
LARGE GARAGE OR WORKSPACE
Northeastern Supply  reserves  the r ight  to  cancel ,  revoke
and discont inue any o�er  at  any t ime without  pr ior
not i�cat ion.